ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A

2019

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE

Grenoble
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 31 MAR 2019

DEN -Denmark

Shoots/ Height

o= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg Ibs Date of Birth

13 ALMQUIST Marcus F R 1.66/5%" 69/152 13 SEP 2003 Rodovre SIK
27 ANDERSEN Nicolai F L 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 4 JAN 2001 Rungsted Ishockey
32 BANG Lukas F L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 23 OCT 2002 Herning IK
18 BIEL Anders F L 1.77 /510" 73/ 161 18 JUL 2001 SonderjyskE Vojens
16 BRINKMAN Jonathan F L 1.80/511" 75/ 165 4 JUL 2001 Aalborg Pirates
2 BRONDBERG Jonas D L 1.92/6'4" 83/183 26 JAN 2001 Vaxjo Lakers
7 DIEDRICHSEN Kasper D L 1.88/6'2" 87/192 29 MAR 2001 Vojens IK
15 DREIER Christian F L 1.70/5'7" 63/139 6 APR 2001 IF Troja-Ljungby
29 EKSING Mikkel D L 1.72/5'8" 73/161 16 APR 2001 Rodovre SIK
25 ELMOSE Christian GK L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 9 JAN 2001 Gentofte Stars
12 GALBY Magnus F L 1.86/6'1" 75/165 28 MAR 2001 Rodovre SIK
6 HANSEN Anton D L 1.81/511" 74/163 28 MAR 2001 HPK Hameenlinna
14 HANSEN Mathias F L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 21 APR 2001 Malmo Redhawks
19 HANSEN Mathias F R 1.73/5'8" 76/168 1 OCT 2001 Vojens IK
3 HOLZMAN Andreas D L 1.87/62" 85/187 13 OCT 2001 Vojens IK
17 JENSEN Mikkel F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 14 APR 2001 SonderjyskE Vojens
24 LARSEN Kasper D L 1.94/6'4" 98/216 23 SEP 2002 Rodovre SIK
22 LODAHL Victor F L 1.71/57" 68/150 10 APR 2001 Herning IK
4 NIELSEN Nikolaj D L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 6 FEB 2001 Aalborg Pirates
1 NISSEN Frederik GK R 1.95/6'5" 87/192 1 MAR 2001 Vojens IK
26 PISON Alberto F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 28 APR 2001 Rodovre SIK
11 POPOVIC Maksim F L 1.81/5'"11" 88/194 1 NOV 2001 Herlev Eagles
9 PYNDT Jeppe D L 1.76 /59" 80/176 19 JUN 2001 Herning IK
8 RASMUSSEN Lucas D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 5JUL 2001 Odense Bulldogs
5 RASMUSSEN Mathias D L 1.80/511" 80/176 28 MAR 2001 Odense Bulldogs
10 RUBENACH Christopher F R 1.82/6'0" 55/121 7 FEB 2001 lowa Wild
23 SCHLEICHER Simon F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 16 MAY 2001 Herning IK
20 SOEGAARD Frederik GK L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 27 MAR 2001 Herning IK
28 THUNBO Christian F R 1.74 /59" 76/168 3 JAN 2001 Hvidovre IK
21 TORBENSEN Jonas F L 1.85/6'"1" 79/174 12 NOV 2001 Esbjerg Energy

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function

Citizenship

Date of Birth

Team Head Coach: ELLER Olaf DEN 13 JUN 1960
Team Assistant Coach: DANIELSSON Robin SWE 16 DEC 1986
Team Assistant Coach: GREY Mike DEN 28 APR 1975
Team Assistant Coach: PETERSEN Erik DEN 12 AUG 1968
Team Leader: JENSEN Aksel DEN 20 NOV 1949
Team Equipment JENSEN Jack DEN 1 FEB 1980
Manager:

Team Equipment LARSEN Nicolai DEN 13 DEC 1985
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist: =~ ASMUSSEN Morten DEN 8 NOV 1989

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE

Grenoble
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 8 APR 2019

FRA -France

Shoots/ Height

Date of Birth

% Catches m/ftin

1.78 /510" 73/161 24 JUN 2001 College St. Bernard Senators
1.81/511" 70/ 154 24 MAR 2001 HC 74 Chamonix

1.68/5'6" 68/150 14 NOV 2001 Anglet Hormadi

1.80/5"11" 78/172 22 FEB 2002 Anglet Hormadi

ALLAIS Hugo
7 BARAVAGLIO Enzo

11 BARON Hugo

12 BOSCQ Jules

99 CARABASSE Charles 1.86/6'"1" 81/179 27 JUL 2001 Rouen Dragons
91 CARRY Enzo 1.84/6'0" 77/170 6 APR 2003 Anglet Hormadi
20 CAUBET Theo K 1.72/5'8" 70/154 27 JUL 2002 Anglet Hormadi

9 CIRGUES Louis 1.81/5"11" 68/ 150 12 AUG 2001 Gap Rapaces
98 COMELLO Baptiste K 1.71/5'7" 58/128 1 AUG 2001 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
97 CORVEZ Maxime 1.72/58" 73/161 2 FEB 2002 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
23 DAIR Flavian 1.74 /59" 70/ 154 16 MAY 2002 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
13 DAITA Matteo 1.74 /59" 78/172 3 FEB 2001 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
96 DELMAS Loris 1.78/5'10" 68/ 150 23 JUN 2002 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
90 DOGEMONT Alexis 1.82/6'0" 73/161 2 APR 2003 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
22 DUBE Pierrick 1.71/57" 67/148 7 JAN 2001 Quebec Remparts

1 DUQUENNE Valentin K 1.90/6'3" 80/176 9 MAR 2001 Rouen Dragons

95 FLEUTOT Andreas
92 GOUTTRY Eliott
16 GUER Samuel
24 GUEURIF Theo
89 HEDUIT Dorian

8 LEMAITRE Bastien

1.72/5'8" 67/148 10 AUG 2002 HC 74 Chamonix
1.80/5"11" 65/143 11 AUG 2002 HC 74 Chamonix
1.78 /510" 81/179 6 MAR 2001 HC 74 Megeve

1.77 /510" 73 /161 1JUL 2002 Villard-de-Lans Ours
1.67/5%6" 63/139 18 FEB 2001 Angers HC Amateur
1.82/6'0" 70/154 24 JAN 2001 Bordeaux Boxers

19 LEO Baptiste 1.65/5'5" 58/128 15 JAN 2001 Anglet Hormadi
2 LEUCHT Guillaume 1.79/510" 82/181 18 JAN 2001 Eisbaren Berlin
5 MAINOT Paulin 1.83/6'0" 90/198 18 MAR 2001 Lausanne HC
25 MONGELLAZ Tristan K 1.75/5'9" 73/161 4 OCT 2001 HC 74 Chamonix
18 NAVARRO Emmanuel 1.72/58" 63/139 6 FEB 2002 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups

14 PROUX Hugo
6 QUATTRONE Timothe
4 SCHMITT Charles
94 SIMONSEN Tomas
15 TARABUSI Axel
21 THOMAS Mathias
93 THONNESSEN Eddy
3 TIRAMANI Christophe
10 TOMASINO Quentin

Total: 31 players and 5 goalkeepers

1.74 /59" 69/152 25 APR 2001 Lausanne HC

1.79/510" 80/176 11 MAY 2001 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
1.79/5"0" 73/161 17 APR 2001 Gap Rapaces

1.64/55" 60/132 20 OCT 2002 Amiens Gothiques
1.74/59" 66/146 6 FEB 2001 Gap Rapaces

1.84/6'0" 68/150 5 APR 2001 Amiens Gothiques
1.74/59" 58/128 10 FEB 2001 Strasbourg Etoile Noire
1.91/6'3" 81/179 18 MAY 2001 Amiens Gothiques

1.68 /56" 57/126 11 MAR 2002 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups

v B ey v B v B mull> v B> v BN el i i > o B i > o N i i v M ¥ B> ¥ B i s B> o B B el i o I il > M o I i i o N i |

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: MORTAS Anthony FRA 13 FEB 1974
Team Assistant Coach: SEDLAK Daniel SVK 7 JUL 1971
Team General Manager: DUCHAMP Christine FRA 14 FEB 1974
Team Leader: DURANDARD Pascale FRA 19 NOV 1962
Team Equipment GELLE Boris FRA 14 NOV 1988
Manager:

Team Equipment HECQUET Fabien FRA 8 JUN 1985
Manager:

Team Doctor: SARRAZIN Emmanuel FRA 16 FEB 1966
Team Physiotherapist: WADOUX Laurent FRA 3 MAR 1975
Team Video Coach: DERMIGNY Sebastien FRA 8 JAN 1981
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Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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9 ALBERG Manuel
1 ANCICKA Tobias

16 BORZECKI Jakub
20 BUGL Florian
31 CHROBOT Julian
32 DETIG Tim

7 ELIAS Florian

6 FLADE Lucas

5 GLOTZL Maximilian
11 GNYP Simon
44 HENRIQUEZ MORALES Enrico
3 HEYER Niklas

14 KINDER Nino
40 KOLARZ Christoher
30 KRANZ Paul

13 KUQI Fabjon
26 LANGER Niklas

15 LINDNER Elias
43 MANNES Lukas
23 NIJENHUIS jan

18 PETERKA John

2 RAAB Moritz

12 RAABE Steven
22 REICHEL Lukas

10 SCHUMACHER Jan-Luca
21 SEIDER Moritz

8 STUTZLE Tim

19 SZUBER Maksymilian
25 TIEFENSEE Arno

17 VAREJCKA Filip
24 VOLEK Justin

4 ZIMMERMANN Mario

Total: 28 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 10 APR 2019

GER - Germany

Shoots/

Height
% Catches m/ftin

1.78 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.81/511"
1.79/510"
1.84/6'0"
1.72/5'8"
1.80/5"11"
1.85/6'1"
1.81/511"
1.76 /5'9"
1.80/511"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.85/6'1"
1.85/6'1"
1.86/6'1"
1.91/6'3"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.74 /59"
1.82/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.92/6'4"
1.82/6'0"
1.89/6'2"
1.92/6'4"
1.81/5"11"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"
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74/163
781172
86 /190
84 /185
76/168
75/165
73 /161
85/187
85/187
82 /181
80/176
771170
78/172
80/176
77/170
80/176
82 /181
84 /185
92/203
771170
81/179
75/165
727159
79/174
75/165
91/201
76/168
86 /190
78/172
85/187
68 /150
74/163

Date of Birth

6 MAR 2001
27 FEB 2001
17 JAN 2002
14 MAY 2002
7 MAR 2001
29 MAY 2001
7 AUG 2002
17 JAN 2001
16 MAR 2002
10 SEP 2001
15 JUL 2001
29 MAY 2001
22 FEB 2001
13 APR 2001
9 MAY 2001
8 MAR 2001
29 MAY 2001
6 APR 2001
25 MAY 2001
4 AUG 2001
14 JAN 2002
23 FEB 2001
1 JUN 2001
17 MAY 2002
30 AUG 2001
6 APR 2001
15 JAN 2002
25 AUG 2002
1 MAY 2002
9 JAN 2001
8 FEB 2002
26 APR 2001

Owen Sound Attack
Eisbaren Berlin
Red Bull Hockey Academy
Red Bull Hockey Academy
Kolner Junghaie
Jungadler Mannheim
Jungadler Mannheim

ESC Dresden

Kolner Junghaie

Kolner Haie

Starbulls Rosenheim
Kolner Junghaie

Eisbaren Berlin

Red Bull Hockey Academy
Jungadler Mannheim
Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers
Augsburger EV

EV Landshut

Dusseldorfer EG
Jungadler Mannheim

Red Bull Hockey Academy
Jungadler Mannheim
Grizzlys Wolfsburg
Eisbaren Berlin

Jungadler Mannheim
Adler Mannheim
Jungadler Mannheim

Red Bull Hockey Academy
EC Bad Tolz

Red Bull Hockey Academy
ESV Kaufbeuren

EV Landshut

Function
Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:

Team Leader:

Team Equipment
Manager:

Team Equipment
Manager:

Team Doctor:

Team Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:

FISCHODER Frank
HOMMEL Christian
LUKIN Anton
SCHADLER Thomas
MERK Klaus
LITTERBACH Michael

SEKESI Caba
SCHMITZ Philipp

SCHILLING Andreas
WOLF Christian

Citizenship Date of Birth
GER 1 SEP 1971
GER 23 JAN 1981
GER 2 MAR 1986
GER 24 OCT 1967
GER 26 APR 1967
AUT 29 JUL 1970
GER 5 DEC 1964
GER 30 AUG 1982
GER 26 APR 1986
GER 9 JUL 1987
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Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

FRAN

RANCE

Grenoble
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 31 MAR 2019

KAZ . Kazakhstan

Shoots/

Height
% Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

ALEXANDROV Stanislav F R 1.78/5'10" 76/168 17 JAN 2002 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
18 BELYAYEV Leonid F L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 26 JAN 2001 Barys 2001
9 BOIKO Nikita D L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 7 JAN 2001 Barys 2001
22 BOIKO Oleg F L 1.74/59" 747163 29 MAY 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
6 BUTENKO Danil D R 1.80/5"11" 747163 6 SEP 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
28 CHAPOROV Denis F L 1.88/62" 81/179 21 FEB 2001 Yunost Karaganda
2 DIKHANBEK Madi D L 1.78 /510" 71 /157 11 JAN 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
5 DURNITSYN lvan D L 1.72/58" 72/159 14 MAR 2001 Barys 2001
26 FILIPPENKO Stanislav F R 1.81/5"11" 73/161 1 MAY 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
24 GUSSEINOQV Dias F L 1.82/6'0" 66/146 30 MAY 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
14 ICHSHENKO Igor F L 1.75/5'9" 73/161 3 AUG 2001 Barys 2001
4 JUMAGULOV Rustem D L 1.85/6"1" 75/165 18 OCT 2001 Barys 2001
1 KALMYKOV Roman GK L 1.74 /59" 74/163 2 JUN 2001 Barys 2001
29 KASSENOV Ali F R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 25 APR 2002 Barys 2002
11 KENGESBAY Khaknazar D L 1.95/6'5" 85/187 16 AUG 2002 Barys 2002
10 KHARLAMOV Viladislav D L 1.80/511" 81/179 3 APR 2001 Barys 2001
19 KHUDAIBERGENOV Bekhruz F L 1.85/6"1" 81/179 10 FEB 2002 Barys 2001
15 KIZEKPAYEV Tigran F L 1.87/62" 92/203 27 FEB 2001 Barys 2001
32 KOLODYUK Dmitriy F L 1.72/5'8" 62/137 28 MAR 2002 Barys 2002
12 KOMAROV Vladislav D L 1.81/511" 73/ 161 8 AUG 2002 Barys 2002
7 KOROLYOV Artyom D L 1.85/6'"1" 81/179 20 SEP 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
8 MURATOV David D L 1.92/6'4" 81/179 6 MAR 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
21 MUSOROV Maxim F R 1.79/5"0" 76/168 29 MAY 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
16 OMIRBEKOV Alikhan F L 1.74/5'9" 65/143 14 JUN 2001 Barys 2001
30 PAVLENKO Maxim GK L 1.91/6'3" 80/176 4 JUN 2002 Barys 2002
20 PROKOFIEV Vilen GK L 1.78 /510" 76/168 22 APR 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
34 RIFEL Stepan F L 1.85/6"1" 73/161 12 FEB 2002 Barys 2002
23 SAIKO Vladislav F L 1.79/5'10" 84 /185 5 MAR 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
31 SHAIKHMEDDENOV Angsar F L 1.88/6'2" 84/185 19 FEB 2002 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
17 SHLYAIGER Gleb F R 1.83/6'0" 65/143 3 OCT 2001 Barys 2001
27 SVOYEVOLIN Alexandr F L 1.87/6'2" 83/183 9 DEC 2001 HC Aktobe
25 VOITOV Ivan F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 19 SEP 2001 Barys 2001
13 YEVLOYEV Adam F L 1.86/6"1" 75/165 9 FEB 2001 Barys 2001
3 ZALEVSKI Igor D L 1.79/5'10" 75/165 22 JUN 2001 Barys 2001
Total: 31 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: ISTOMIN Alexander KAZ 10 OCT 1963
Team Assistant Coach: GLOTOV Pavel KAZ 25 AUG 1978
Team Assistant Coach: KOLYUZHNY Alexander KAZ 14 JUL 1981
Team Assistant Coach: ZAVYALOV Vladimir KAZ 1 MAY 1974
Team Leader: IMANBAYEYV Serik KAZ 10 MAY 1983
Team Equipment KAZYBAYEV Marat KAZ 4 JAN 1974
Manager:
Team Doctor: AUBAKIROV Saken KAZ 5 DEC 1967
Team Video Coach: SHAYANOV Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1968

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM716TKAZ_32E 1.0 Report Created SUN 31 MAR 2019 12:31 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 30 MAR 2019

NOR-Norway

Shoots/ Height

51 ARNTSEN Preben
20 BREIVOLD Tobias
52 BREKKE Mats Viker
23 BRENNE HALVORSEN Mattias
53 BYRKJELAND Douglas
54 DEGVOLD Tobias

17 ELIESEN Nicolai

16 ELLINGSEN Adrian
55 ELVSVEEN Patrick

7 ENGEBRATEN Sander

11 FREDRIKSEN Vegard
22 FROBERG Sander
25 GRAN Trym

13 GRANATH Philip
21 GULBRANDSEN Kenneth Pappalardo
6 HAFSTAD JOHANSEN Eirik

15 HANSEN Stian Nybraaten

5 HAUGHOM Jonas

4 HOLM Ole Julian

8 LAM Markus

9 LILLEBERG Emil
12 LOKKEBERG Trym
1
3
2

®
-
-

GK L

NORMANN Tobias
OPSAHL Joakim
RONNINGEN Sverre
56 RYSTAD Dennis
19 SPABERG OLSEN Calle
24 STRANDBORG Andre Bjelland
10 TRYGG Lucas Loob
57 WIBERG Filip

Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers
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Team officials:

% Catches m/ftin

1.82/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/6'2"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/5"11"
1.73/58"
1.80/5"11"
1.84/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.70 /57"
1.75/5'9"
1.89/62"
1.90/6'3"
1.83/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.76 /59"
1.86/6"1"
1.87 /62"
1.84/6'0"
1.95/6'5"
1.96/6'5"
1.80/5"11"
1.81/511"
1.77 /510"
1.81/5"11"
1.84/6'0"

Weight

kg / Ibs

68 /150
75/165
76/168
81/179
85/187
87 /192
87/192
84/185
68 /150
721159
85/187
85/187
83/183
727159
70/154
76/168
84/185
781172
86/190
80/176
87/192
88 /194
81/179
90 /198
88 /194
85/187
82 /181
70/154
80/176
82/181

Date of Birth

23 MAR 2001
26 JUL 2001
7 FEB 2001
21 APR 2001
11 APR 2001
19 JUL 2002
29 AUG 2001
15 AUG 2001
16 SEP 2002
7 JUL 2002
29 JAN 2001
9 JAN 2001
7 MAR 2001
5 OCT 2002
10 JUL 2001
24 MAY 2001
17 FEB 2001
21 FEB 2002
23 MAY 2002
30 AUG 2001
2 FEB 2001
23 JUL 2001
3 AUG 2001
17 MAY 2001
2 JUN 2001
18 JUN 2001
19 FEB 2002
29 JAN 2002
14 NOV 2002
15 JUL 2002

Stjernen Fredrikstad
Valerenga Oslo
Valerenga Oslo
Sparta Sarpsborg
BIK Karlskoga
Storhamar
Valerenga Oslo
Lilehammer IK
Storhamar
Storhamar
Lillehammer IK
Valerenga Oslo
Sparta Sarpsborg
Frolunda Gothenburg
Skelleftea AIK
Lilehammer IK
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Stavanger IK

Tri City Storm
Manglerud Star Oslo
Sparta Sarpsborg
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Farjestad Karlstad
Frisk Asker
Lilehammer IK
Manglerud Star Oslo
Valerenga Oslo
Stavanger IK
Manglerud Star Oslo
Frisk Asker

Date of Birth

Function

Citizenship

Team Head Coach: HANSEN Mads NOR 16 SEP 1978
Team Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Jonas NOR 8 MAR 1981
Team Assistant Coach: BORRESEN Patrick Viker NOR 31 OCT 1987
Team Assistant Coach: NYLUND Christer FIN 5 NOV 1981
Team General Manager: GRONLIEN Jan NOR 10 MAY 1965
Team Equipment TOFTUM Ole Anders NOR 6 AUG 1972
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist: ROMON Jon NOR 15 NOV 1979

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM716TNOR_32E 1.0 Report Created SAT 30 MAR 2019 16:16 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A

22
10
13
26
17

2
18

9
28
19
31
12
15

8
30
24
14

7
36
35
29
34
27

4

6
37
20
11

5
25

1

3
21
16
23

ABADZHIAN Yevhenii
BOLOTIN Oleksii
BORODAI Denys
BORYSOV Pavlo
BRAHA Vladyslav
BUDKO Kyrylo
CHIKANTSEV Mykhailo
DUIUN Daniil
HRABOVETSKY!I Artem
HREBENYK Artem
KASHEVKO Daniil
KHMELQOV Tymur
KIZLO Roman
KRUHLYAKOV Nikita
MAKARENKO Danylo
MATUSEVYCH Denys
OSTAPIUK Volodymyr
PANCHENKO Yaroslav
PANKOV Bogdan
PELENSKY!I Nikita
PLOKHOTNIK Oleksandr
POIMANOV Serhii
POPEREZHAI Dmytro
RATUSHNY!I Yevhenii
SADOVIKQV Stanislav
SAVCHENKO Tymur
SERDYUK Dmytro
SEREDNYTSKY Bogdan
SIEROSHTAN lllia
SULIUTIN Maksym
SUSHAK Nazarii
SYSAK lvan
TSELOHORODTSEV Artem
TYMCHENKO Sviatoslav
YEVTUKHOV Andri

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 29 MAR 2019

UKR -Ukraine

Shoots/ Height
% Catches m/ftin

1.83/6'0"
1.79/510"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.79/510"
1.78 /510"
1.91/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.77 /510"
1.79/510"
1.77 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.86/6'1"
1.82/6'0"
1.91/6'3"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.76 /59"
1.73/58"
1.78 /510"
1.75/5'9"
1.82/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.79/510"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.73/5'8"
1.91/6'3"
1.70 /57"
1.80/5"11"
1.75/5'9"
1.87/62"
1.91/6'3"
1.76 /59"
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80/176
70/154
75/165
75/165
69/152
67 /148
80/176
75/165
67 /148
70/154
67 /148
82 /181
747163
777170
75/165
88 /194
771170
80/176
68/150
67 /148
65/143
68 /150
76 /168
85/187
721159
75/165
75/165
63 /139
89/196
70/154
72/159
70/154
84/185
90/198
66/ 146

Date of Birth

8 JUL 2001

6 JAN 2001
10 JUL 2002
29 OCT 2001
4 SEP 2001
27 MAR 2001
28 AUG 2001
14 JAN 2001
21 AUG 2003
4 JUN 2002
12 APR 2001
19 JUN 2001
1 JAN 2001

9 NOV 2001
3 APR 2001
27 OCT 2001
1 FEB 2002
13 SEP 2001
22 MAR 2001
27 JAN 2001
5 JUL 2002
21 MAY 2002
3 JUN 2001
19 MAY 2001
20 JAN 2003
22 JUL 2001
27 FEB 2001
14 SEP 2001
2 AUG 2001
28 AUG 2001
16 JUN 2002
20 JAN 2001
9 NOV 2001
6 SEP 2001
14 JAN 2003

Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Dnipro Kherson

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva

Dnipro Kherson

Dnipro Kherson

Dnipro Kherson

MSK Puchov U20

Dnipro Kherson

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva

Dnipro Kherson

HC Okanagan Europe

Grey Highlands Hawks
Dnipro Kherson

Dynamo Dnipro

Dnipro Kherson

North York Rangers

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva

Dnipro Kherson

Bily Bars Billa Tserkva
Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Dynamo Kharkiv

Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Dynamo Dnipro

Dnipro Kherson

Kristall Saratov

HK Spisska Nova Ves

Hoba Bratislava

Dnipro Kherson

HK Kryzhynka

Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Dnipro Kherson

Dnipro Kherson

Springfield Jr. Pics

Total: 30 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Date of Birth

Citizenship

Function

Team Head Coach: TYMCHENKO Oleg UKR 27 APR 1978
Team Assistant Coach: FEDOROV Olexander UKR 12 APR 1978
Team Assistant Coach: IGNATYEV Oleg RUS 7 MAR 1971
Team General Manager: ZUBKO Georgi UKR 16 OCT 1986
Team Leader: DVORNIK Andrii UKR 8 DEC 1992
Team Equipment PUZIREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Manager:

Team Doctor: SHTYKHIR Sergi UKR 10 JUN 1953

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM716TUKR_32E 5.0 Report Created FRI 29 MAR 2019 14:53 GMT+1 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A
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CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE
Grenoble
Division I - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 13 APR 2019

Initial Registration 13 APR 2019

DEN - Denmark

Shoots/

Height

S Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 NISSEN Frederik GK R 1.95/6'5" 87/192 1 MAR 2001 Vojens IK, (DEN)

2 BRONDBERG Jonas D L 1.92/6'4" 83/183 26 JAN 2001 Vaxjo Lakers, (SWE)

3 HOLZMAN Andreas D L 1.87/62" 85/187 13 OCT 2001 Vojens IK, (DEN)

4 NIELSEN Nikolaj D L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 6 FEB 2001 Aalborg Pirates, (DEN)

5 RASMUSSEN Mathias D L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 28 MAR 2001 Odense Bulldogs, (DEN)

7 DIEDRICHSEN Kasper D L 1.88/62" 87/192 29 MAR 2001 Vojens IK, (DEN)

8 RASMUSSEN Lucas D L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 5JUL 2001 Odense Bulldogs, (DEN)
10 RUBENACH Christopher F R 1.82/6'0" 55/121 7 FEB 2001 lowa Wild, (USA)
11 POPOVIC Maksim F L 1.81/5"11" 88/194 1 NOV 2001 Herlev Eagles, (DEN)
12 GALBY Magnus F L 1.86/61" 75/165 28 MAR 2001 Rodovre SIK, (DEN)
13 ALMQUIST Marcus F R 1.66/5'6" 69/152 13 SEP 2003 Rodovre SIK, (DEN)
14 HANSEN Mathias F L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 21 APR 2001 Malmo Redhawks, (SWE)
15 DREIER Christian F L 1.70/57" 63/139 6 APR 2001 IF Troja-Ljungby, (SWE)
16 BRINKMAN Jonathan F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 4 JUL 2001 Aalborg Pirates, (DEN)
17 JENSEN Mikkel F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 14 APR 2001 SonderjyskE Vojens, (DEN)
18 BIEL Anders F L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 18 JUL 2001 SonderjyskE Vojens, (DEN)
19 HANSEN Mathias F R 1.73/5'8" 76/168 1 OCT 2001 Vojens IK, (DEN)
20 SOEGAARD Frederik GK L 1.80/511" 80/176 27 MAR 2001 Herning IK, (DEN)
21 TORBENSEN Jonas F L 1.85/6"1" 79/174 12 NOV 2001 Esbjerg Energy, (DEN)
22 LODAHL Victor F L 1.71/57" 68/150 10 APR 2001 Herning IK, (DEN)
23 SCHLEICHER Simon F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 16 MAY 2001 Herning IK, (DEN)
24 LARSEN Kasper D L 1.94/6'4" 98/216 23 SEP 2002 Rodovre SIK, (DEN)

Team Average: 1.82/6'0" 78/172
Average Age: 17

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: ELLER Olaf DEN 13 JUN 1960
Team Assistant Coach: GREY Mike DEN 28 APR 1975
Team Assistant Coach: PETERSEN Erik DEN 12 AUG 1968
Team Equipment Manager: JENSEN Jack DEN 1 FEB 1980
Team Equipment Manager: LARSEN Nicolai DEN 13 DEC 1985
Team Physiotherapist: ASMUSSEN Morten DEN 8 NOV 1989

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM716TDEN_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 13 APR 2019 21:01 GMT+2
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A
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U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE
Grenoble
Division I - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 17 APR 2019

Initial Registration 13 APR 2019

FRA - France

0S.

Shoots/

Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

1 DUQUENNE Valentin GK L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 9 MAR 2001 Rouen Dragons, (FRA)
2 LEUCHT Guillaume D L 1.79/5'10" 82/181 18 JAN 2001 Eisbaren Berlin, (GER)
3 TIRAMANI Christophe D L 1.91/6'3" 81/179 18 MAY 2001 Amiens Gothiques, (FRA)
4 SCHMITT Charles D R 1.79/5"10" 73 /161 17 APR 2001 Gap Rapaces, (FRA)
5 MAINOT Paulin F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 18 MAR 2001 Lausanne HC, (SUI)
6 QUATTRONE Timothe F L 1.79/5'"10" 80/176 11 MAY 2001 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups, (FRA)
7 BARAVAGLIO Enzo D L 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 24 MAR 2001 HC 74 Chamonix, (FRA)
9 CIRGUES Louis D L 1.81/511" 68/ 150 12 AUG 2001 Gap Rapaces, (FRA)
10 TOMASINO Quentin F R 1.68/5'6" 57/126 11 MAR 2002 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups, (FRA)
12 BOSCQ Jules D L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 22 FEB 2002 Anglet Hormadi, (FRA)
13 DAITA Matteo F L 1.74 /59" 78/172 3 FEB 2001 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups, (FRA)
14 PROUX Hugo F L 1.74 /59" 69/152 25 APR 2001 Lausanne HC, (SUI)
15 TARABUSI Axel F L 1.74/5'9" 66/146 6 FEB 2001 Gap Rapaces, (FRA)
16 GUER Samuel F R 1.78 /510" 81/179 6 MAR 2001 HC 74 Megeve, (FRA)
17 ALLAIS Hugo D R 1.78 /510" 73 /161 24 JUN 2001 College St. Bernard Senators,
(CAN)
18 NAVARRO Emmanuel F L 1.72/5'8" 63/139 6 FEB 2002 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups, (FRA)
19 LEO Baptiste F L 1.65/5'5" 58/128 15 JAN 2001 Anglet Hormadi, (FRA)
21 THOMAS Mathias D R 1.84/6'0" 68/150 5 APR 2001 Amiens Gothiques, (FRA)
22 DUBE Pierrick F R 1.71/57" 67/148 7 JAN 2001 Quebec Remparts, (CAN)
23 DAIR Flavian F L 1.74/5'9" 70/154 16 MAY 2002 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups, (FRA)
24 GUEURIF Theo F L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 1 JUL 2002 Villard-de-Lans Ours, (FRA)
25 MONGELLAZ Tristan GK L 1.75/59" 73/161 4 OCT 2001 HC 74 Chamonix, (FRA)
Team Average: 1.78 /510" 73 /161
Average Age: 17
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship
Team Head Coach: MORTAS Anthony FRA
Team Assistant Coach: SEDLAK Daniel SVK
Team Equipment Manager: GELLE Boris FRA
Team Equipment Manager: HECQUET Fabien FRA
Team Doctor: SARRAZIN Emmanuel FRA
Team Physiotherapist: WADOUX Laurent FRA

*
Registration

Date of Birth
13 FEB 1974

7 JUL 1971
14 NOV 1988
8 JUN 1985
16 FEB 1966
3 MAR 1975

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM716TFRA_33 2.0

Report Created WED 17 APR 2019 20:06 GMT+2
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Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 13 APR 2019

Initial Registration 13 APR 2019

GER - Germany

Height

S Catches m/ftin

1 ANCICKA Tobias

2 RAAB Moritz

3 HEYER Niklas

5 GLOTZL Maximilian
6

7

8

~

FLADE Lucas
ELIAS Florian
STUTZLE Tim
9 ALBERG Manuel
10 SCHUMACHER Jan-Luca
11 GNYP Simon
12 RAABE Steven
13 KUQI Fabjon

MOOTTMTMTMOOOO®
rCrrxyrrroyrroror

14 KINDER Nino

15 LINDNER Elias

16 BORZECKI Jakub

17 VAREJCKA Filip

18 PETERKA John

19 SZUBER Maksymilian
22 REICHEL Lukas

23 NIJENHUIS jan

24 VOLEK Justin

25 TIEFENSEE Arno

G M MTMOU T T T T
| > v B o i i i o B i

~

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Name

FISCHODER Frank
HOMMEL Christian
SCHADLER Thomas
MERK Klaus
SEKESI Caba
SCHMITZ Philipp

1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.72/58"
1.82/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.81/511"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.85/6"1"

1.84/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.88/6'2"
1.81/511"
1.78 /510"
1.89/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.76 /59"
1.92/6'4"

1.82/6'0"

781172
75/165
771170
85/187
85/187
73 /161
76 /168
741163
75/ 165
82/181
721159
80/176

781172
84 /185
86 /190
85/187
81/179
86 /190
79/174
771170
68 /150
781172

79/174

Date of Birth

27 FEB 2001
23 FEB 2001
29 MAY 2001
16 MAR 2002
17 JAN 2001
7 AUG 2002
15 JAN 2002
6 MAR 2001
30 AUG 2001
10 SEP 2001
1 JUN 2001
8 MAR 2001

22 FEB 2001
6 APR 2001
17 JAN 2002
9 JAN 2001
14 JAN 2002
25 AUG 2002
17 MAY 2002
4 AUG 2001
8 FEB 2002
1 MAY 2002

17

*
Registration

Eisbaren Berlin, (GER)
Jungadler Mannheim, (GER)
Kolner Junghaie, (GER)

Kolner Junghaie, (GER)

ESC Dresden, (GER)

Jungadler Mannheim, (GER)
Jungadler Mannheim, (GER)
Owen Sound Attack, (CAN)
Jungadler Mannheim, (GER)
Kolner Haie, (GER)

Grizzlys Wolfsburg, (GER)
Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers,
(GER)

Eisbaren Berlin, (GER)

EV Landshut, (GER)

Red Bull Hockey Academy, (AUT)
Red Bull Hockey Academy, (AUT)
Red Bull Hockey Academy, (AUT)
Red Bull Hockey Academy, (AUT)
Eisbaren Berlin, (GER)

Jungadler Mannheim, (GER)

ESV Kaufbeuren, (GER)

EC Bad Tolz, (GER)

Citizenship Date of Birth
GER 1 SEP 1971
GER 23 JAN 1981
GER 24 OCT 1967
GER 26 APR 1967
GER 5 DEC 1964
GER 30 AUG 1982

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM716TGER_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 13 APR 2019 21:02 GMT+2
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KALMYKOV Roman
JUMAGULOV Rustem
BOIKO Nikita
KASSENOQV Ali

BOIKO Oleg
KHARLAMOV Vladislav
DIKHANBEK Madi
BUTENKO Danil

9 GUSSEINOV Dias
ICHSHENKO Igor

11 VOITQV lvan

12 OMIRBEKOV Alikhan
ZALEVSKI Igor
CHAPOROV Denis
SAIKO Vladislav
SHAIKHMEDDENOV Angsar
YEVLOYEV Adam
PROKOFIEV Vilen

21 KOROLYOQV Artyom
FILIPPENKO Stanislav
ALEXANDROV Stanislav
MUSOROV Maxim

ONOoO OO~ ON -

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship
Team Head Coach: ISTOMIN Alexander KAZ
Team Assistant Coach: KOLYUZHNY Alexander KAZ
Team Assistant Coach: ZAVYALOV Viadimir KAZ
Team Leader: IMANBAYEYV Serik KAZ
Team Equipment Manager: KAZYBAYEV Marat KAZ
Team Doctor: AUBAKIROV Saken KAZ

MMM MO MU TMTTMOTTMT MTMTOOO™T™TOOAQG

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 18 APR 2019

Initial Registration 13 APR 2019

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/

Height

S Catches m/ftin

~

~

Date of Birth

L 1.74/59" 74/163 2 JUN 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

L 1.85/6'"1" 75/165 18 OCT 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 7 JAN 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 25 APR 2002 Barys 2002, (KAZ)

L 1.74/5'9" 74/163 29 MAY 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
L 1.80/5"11" 81/179 3 APR 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

L 1.78 /510" 71/157 11 JAN 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
R 1.80/5"11" 74/163 6 SEP 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
L 1.82/6'0" 66/146 30 MAY 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
L 1.75/59" 73/161 3 AUG 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 19 SEP 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

L 1.74 /59" 65/143 14 JUN 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

L 1.79/5"10" 75/ 165 22 JUN 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

L 1.88/62" 81/179 21 FEB 2001 Yunost Karaganda, (KAZ)

L 1.79/5'10" 84/185 5 MAR 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
L 1.88/62" 84/185 19 FEB 2002 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
L 1.86/6'1" 75/165 9 FEB 2001 Barys 2001, (KAZ)

L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 22 APR 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
L 1.85/6'"1" 81/179 20 SEP 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
R 1.81/5"11" 73 /161 1 MAY 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 17 JAN 2002 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
R 1.79/5'10" 76/168 29 MAY 2001 Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)

1.81/511" 75/ 165
17

*
Registration

Date of Birth
10 OCT 1963
14 JUL 1981
1 MAY 1974
10 MAY 1983
4 JAN 1974
5 DEC 1967

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F
No. Jersey number

Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM716TKAZ_33 2.0

Report Created THU 18 APR 2019 21:30 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 13 APR 2019

Initial Registration 13 APR 2019

NOR - Norway

Shoots/

Height

S Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 NORMANN Tobias GK L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 3 AUG 2001 Farjestad Karlstad, (SWE)
2 RONNINGEN Sverre D L 1.96/6'5" 88/194 2 JUN 2001 Lillehammer IK, (NOR)
3 OPSAHL Joakim D L 1.95/6'5" 90/198 17 MAY 2001 Frisk Asker, (NOR)
4 HOLM Ole Julian D L 1.89/62" 86/190 23 MAY 2002 Tri City Storm, (USA)
5 HAUGHOM Jonas D L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 21 FEB 2002 Stavanger IK, (NOR)
6 HAFSTAD JOHANSEN Eirik D L 1.89/62" 76/168 24 MAY 2001 Lillehammer IK, (NOR)
7 ENGEBRATEN Sander D L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 7 JUL 2002 Storhamar, (NOR)
8 LAM Markus F L 1.76 /59" 80/176 30 AUG 2001 Manglerud Star Oslo, (NOR)
9 LILLEBERG Emil D L 1.86/6'"1" 87/192 2 FEB 2001 Sparta Sarpsborg, (NOR)
10 TRYGG Lucas Loob F R 1.81/5"11" 80/176 14 NOV 2002 Manglerud Star Oslo, (NOR)
11 FREDRIKSEN Vegard F R 1.84/6'0" 85/187 29 JAN 2001 Lillehammer IK, (NOR)
12 LOKKEBERG Trym F R 1.87/6'2" 88/194 23 JUL 2001 Stjernen Fredrikstad, (NOR)
13 GRANATH Philip F R 1.70/57" 727159 5 OCT 2002 Frolunda Gothenburg, (SWE)
15 HANSEN Stian Nybraaten F L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 17 FEB 2001 Stjernen Fredrikstad, (NOR)
16 ELLINGSEN Adrian F L 1.81/5"11" 84/185 15 AUG 2001 Lillehammer IK, (NOR)
17 ELIESEN Nicolai F L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 29 AUG 2001 Valerenga Oslo, (NOR)
19 SPABERG OLSEN Calle F L 1.81/5"11" 82/181 19 FEB 2002 Valerenga Oslo, (NOR)
20 BREIVOLD Tobias GK L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 26 JUL 2001 Valerenga Oslo, (NOR)
21 GULBRANDSEN Kenneth F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 10 JUL 2001 Skelleftea AIK, (SWE)
Pappalardo
22 FROBERG Sander F R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 9 JAN 2001 Valerenga Oslo, (NOR)
23 BRENNE HALVORSEN Mattias F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 21 APR 2001 Sparta Sarpsborg, (NOR)
24 STRANDBORG Andre Bjelland F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 29 JAN 2002 Stavanger IK, (NOR)
Team Average: 1.83/6'0" 81/179
Average Age: 17
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: HANSEN Mads NOR 16 SEP 1978
Team Assistant Coach: NYLUND Christer FIN 5 NOV 1981
Team Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Jonas NOR 8 MAR 1981
Team General Manager: GRONLIEN Jan NOR 10 MAY 1965
Team Equipment Manager: TOFTUM Ole Anders NOR 6 AUG 1972
Team Physiotherapist: ROMON Jon NOR 15 NOV 1979

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM716TNOR_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 13 APR 2019 21:02 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 13 APR 2019

Initial Registration 13 APR 2019

SUSHAK Nazarii

Shoots/

UKR - Ukraine

Height

S Catches m/ftin

1.80/511"

Weight

kg / Ibs

721159

Date of Birth

16 JUN 2002

*
Registration

HK Kryzhynka, (UKR)

2 BUDKO Kyrylo D L 1.78 /510" 67 /148 27 MAR 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
3 SYSAK Ivan D L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 20 JAN 2001 Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk,
(UKR)
4 RATUSHNY!I Yevhenii D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 19 MAY 2001 Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk,
(UKR)
6 SADOVIKOV Stanislav F L 1.79/5"10" 72/159 20 JAN 2003 Dynamo Dnipro, (UKR)
7 PANCHENKO Yaroslav F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 13 SEP 2001 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva, (UKR)
8 KRUHLYAKOV Nikita D R 1.86/6"1" 77/170 9 NOV 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
9 DUIUN Daniil F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 14 JAN 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
10 BOLOTIN Oleksii F R 1.79/510" 70/ 154 6 JAN 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
11 SEREDNYTSKY Bogdan F L 1.73/5'8" 63/139 14 SEP 2001 HK Spisska Nova Ves, (SVK)
12 BORYSOV Pavlo F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 29 OCT 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
13 POPEREZHAI Dmytro F R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 3 JUN 2001 Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk,
(UKR)
14 OSTAPIUK Volodymyr D L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 1 FEB 2002 North York Rangers, (CAN)
15 PANKOV Bogdan D L 1.76 /59" 68/150 22 MAR 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
16 TYMCHENKO Sviatoslav F L 1.91/6'3" 90/198 6 SEP 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
17 BRAHA Vladyslav F R 1.79/5"10" 69/152 4 SEP 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
18 CHIKANTSEV Mykhailo F L 1.91/6'3" 80/176 28 AUG 2001 MSK Puchov U20, (SVK)
20 SERDYUK Dmytro GK L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 27 FEB 2001 Kristall Saratov, (RUS)
21 TSELOHORODTSEV Artem F L 1.87/62" 84/185 9 NOV 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
22 ABADZHIAN Yevhenii F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 JUL 2001 Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk,
(UKR)
23 YEVTUKHOV Andri D L 1.76 /5'9" 66/ 146 14 JAN 2003 Springfield Jr. Pics, (USA)
24 MATUSEVYCH Denys D R 1.91/6'3" 88/194 27 OCT 2001 Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
Team Average: 1.82/5"11" 75/165
Average Age: 17

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Team Head Coach: TYMCHENKO Oleg UKR 27 APR 1978
Team Assistant Coach: IGNATYEV Oleg RUS 7 MAR 1971
Team General Manager: ZUBKO Georgi UKR 16 OCT 1986
Team Leader: DVORNIK Andrii UKR 8 DEC 1992
Team Equipment Manager: PUZIREVYCH lvan UKR 29 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: SHTYKHIR Sergi UKR 10 JUN 1953

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position Shoots or catches Right

IHM716TUKR_33 1.0
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2019

Including Game #14
DEN - Denmark

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 NISSEN Frederik GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BRONDBERG Jonas D 5 0 3 3 4 +6 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 HOLZMAN Andreas D 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 NIELSEN Nikolaj D 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 RASMUSSEN Mathias D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 DIEDRICHSEN Kasper D 5 1 1 2 6 +7 1 0 0 7 14.29
8 RASMUSSEN Lucas D 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 RUBENACH Christopher F 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00

11 POPOVIC Maksim F 5 1 3 4 6 +4 0 1 0 8 12,50

12 GALBY Magnus F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 3 33.33

13  ALMQUIST Marcus F 5 6 0 6 4 0 1 1 0 17 3529

14 HANSEN Mathias F 5 3 2 5 4 +4 1 0 1 10 30.00

15 DREIER Christian F 5 0 1 1 8 -3 0 0 0 9 0.00

16 BRINKMAN Jonathan F 3 0 1 1 8 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00

17 JENSEN Mikkel F 5 4 3 7 2 0 0 1 0 13 30.77

18 BIEL Anders F 5 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 HANSEN Mathias F 5 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 SOEGAARD Frederik GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 TORBENSEN Jonas F 5 1 2 3 6 +3 0 0 0 8 1250

22 LODAHL Victor F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 SCHLEICHER Simon F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

24 LARSEN Kasper D 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NISSEN Frederik 5 5 5 303:57 100.00 12 141 153 9216  2.37 031
20 SOEGAARD Frederik 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 20 APR 2019

Including Game #15
FRA - France

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 DUQUENNE Valentin GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LEUCHT Guillaume D 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 TIRAMANI Christophe D 5 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 SCHMITT Charles D 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0o 11 0.00
5 MAINOT Paulin F 5 2 0 2 2 -3 0 0 0 8 25.00
6 QUATTRONE Timothe F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 13 7.69
7 BARAVAGLIO Enzo D 5 0 3 3 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 CIRGUES Louis D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 8 0.00
10 TOMASINO Quentin F 5 2 1 3 0o -1 1 1 0o 18 11.11
12 BOSCQ Jules D 5 0 0 0 6 -4 0 0 0 10 0.00
13 DAITA Matteo F 5 0 0 0 4 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00
14 PROUX Hugo F 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 7 14.29
15 TARABUSI Axel F 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
16 GUER Samuel F 5 1 1 2 4 -2 0 1 0 9 11.11
17 ALLAIS Hugo D 5 0 3 3 0 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
18 NAVARRO Emmanuel F 5 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00
19 LEO Baptiste F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 THOMAS Mathias D 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
22 DUBE Pierrick F 5 3 4 7 0o -1 0 1 0 16 1875
23 DAIR Flavian F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 17 0.00
24 GUEURIF Theo F 5 1 0 1 2 -4 0 0 0 2 50.00
25 MONGELLAZ Tristan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 DUQUENNE Valentin 5 5 4 194:24 64.63 15 98 113 86.73 4.63 013
25 MONGELLAZ Tristan 5 5 3 106:23 3537 9 48 57 84.21 5.08 001
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2019

Including Game #15
GER - Germany

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ANCICKA Tobias GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RAAB Moritz D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 HEYER Niklas D 5 3 0 3 2 46 1 0 0 6 50.00
5 GLOTZL Maximilian D 5 1 0 1 2 +1 1 0 0 5 20.00
6 FLADE Lucas D 5 0 2 2 0 +4 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 ELIAS Florian F 5 0 4 4 0 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 STUTZLE Tim F 5 2 7 9 12 +2 0 0 0 19 10.53
9 ALBERG Manuel F 5 4 2 6 2 43 0 1 0 21 19.05
10 SCHUMACHER Jan-Luca F 5 2 4 6 0 +4 0 0 0 11 18.18
11 GNYP Simon D 5 1 7 8 2 +10 0 0 0 15 6.67
12 RAABE Steven D 5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00
13 KUQI Fabjon F 5 2 3 5 0 +5 0 0 0 8 25.00
14 KINDER Nino F 5 3 6 9 0 +3 1 0 0 11 2727
15 LINDNER Elias F 5 3 4 7 6 +7 1 1 0 10 30.00
16 BORZECKI Jakub F 5 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67
17 VAREJCKA Filip F 5 6 2 8 0 +2 0 3 0 15 40.00
18 PETERKA John F 5 2 6 8 0 +8 0 0 0 8 25.00
19 SZUBER Maksymilian D 5 0 5 5 0 +11 0 0 0 5 0.00
22 REICHEL Lukas F 5 3 2 5 0 +4 0 2 0 15 20.00
23 NIJENHUIS jan F 5 4 2 6 0 +4 1 2 0 21 19.05
24 VOLEK Justin F 5 1 3 4 2 43 0 0 0 6 16.67
25 TIEFENSEE Arno GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ANCICKA Tobias 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 9 77 86 89.53 2.25 040
25 TIEFENSEE Arno 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 3 25 28 89.29 3.00 010
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2019
Including Game #14
KAZ - Kazakhstan
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KALMYKOV Roman GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 JUMAGULOV Rustem D 5 0 0 0 2 43 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 BOIKO Nikita D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 KASSENOV Ali F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 1 0 0 4 25.00
5 BOIKO Oleg F 5 1 3 4 2 +2 0 0 0o 11 9.09
6 KHARLAMOV Vladislav D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 DIKHANBEK Madi D 5 1 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 15 6.67
8 BUTENKO Danil D 4 1 0 1 29 +4 0 0 1 4 25.00
9 GUSSEINOV Dias F 5 3 6 9 2 +10 0 0 0 13 23.08
10 ICHSHENKO Igor F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
11 VOITOV Ivan F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
12 OMIRBEKOQV Alikhan F 5 0 2 2 0 +3 0 0 0 6 0.00
13 ZALEVSKI Igor D 5 1 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 10 10.00
15 CHAPOROV Denis F 5 4 0 4 2 43 1 2 0 6 66.67
17 SAIKO Viadislav F 5 3 3 6 4 +5 1 0 0 12 25.00
18 SHAIKHMEDDENOV Angsar D 5 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 12 0.00
19 YEVLOYEV Adam F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 PROKOFIEV Vilen GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 KOROLYOV Artyom D 5 1 1 2 4 +4 0 0 0o M 9.09
22 FILIPPENKO Stanislav F 5 1 4 5 0 +3 0 1 0 9 11.11
23 ALEXANDROV Stanislav F 5 2 1 3 2 +2 0 0 0 16 1250
24 MUSOROV Maxim F 5 3 3 6 6 +4 0 0 0 23 13.04
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KALMYKOV Roman 5 5 5 258:26 84.73 7 91 98 9286 1.63 030
20 PROKOFIEV Vilen 5 5 1 46:34 1527 5 29 34 8529 6.44 001
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2019
Including Game #13
NOR - Norway
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 NORMANN Tobias GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RONNINGEN Sverre D 5 0 0 0 6 -4 0 0 0 7 0.00
3 OPSAHL Joakim D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 HOLM Ole Julian D 5 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0o 11 0.00
5 HAUGHOM Jonas D 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 HAFSTAD JOHANSEN Eirik D 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 ENGEBRATEN Sander D 5 0 2 2 8 1 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 LAM Markus F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 LILLEBERG Emil D 5 0 2 2 8 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
10 TRYGG Lucas Loob F 5 2 0 2 0 -3 0 0 0 8 25.00
11  FREDRIKSEN Vegard F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 10 0.00
12 LOKKEBERG Trym F 5 0 2 2 4 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
13  GRANATH Philip F 5 1 2 3 0o -1 0 1 0 16 6.25
15 HANSEN Stian Nybraaten F 5 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 15 13.33
16 ELLINGSEN Adrian F 5 2 1 3 2 -2 0 0 0 8 25.00
17 ELIESEN Nicolai F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
19 SPABERG OLSEN Calle F 5 3 3 6 2 +1 1 2 0 18 16.67
20 BREIVOLD Tobias GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 GULBRANDSEN Kenneth Pappalardo F 5 0 O 0 6 -4 0 0 0 12 0.00
22 FROBERG Sander F 5 1 2 3 4 0 0 1 0 7 14.29
23 BRENNE HALVORSEN Mattias F 5 1 2 4 -2 1 0 0 12 833
24 STRANDBORG Andre Bjelland F 5 0 1 0o -2 0 0 2 50.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NORMANN Tobias 5 5 2 104:31 3515 7 37 44 84.09 4.02 011
20 BREIVOLD Tobias 5 5 4 192:48 6485 9 68 77 88.31 2.80 012
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2019
Including Game #13
UKR - Ukraine
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SUSHAK Nazarii GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BUDKO Kyrylo D 5 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 SYSAKIvan D 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 RATUSHNYI Yevhenii D 5 0 1 1 2 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 SADOVIKOV Stanislav F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 PANCHENKO Yaroslav F 5 1 0 1 2 -8 0 1 0 5 20.00
8 KRUHLYAKOV Nikita D 5 0 O 0 16 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 DUIUN Daniil F 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
10 BOLOTIN Oleksii F 5 0 2 2 2 -5 0 0 0 8 0.00
11 SEREDNYTSKY Bogdan F 5 1 2 3 2 -3 0 1 0 7 14.29
12 BORYSOQV Pavlo F 5 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
13 POPEREZHAI Dmytro F 5 1 0 1 2 -4 0 0 0 6 16.67
14 OSTAPIUK Volodymyr D 5 0 0 0 6 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 PANKOV Bogdan D 5 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
16 TYMCHENKO Sviatoslav F 5 2 0 2 0 -5 0 0 0 5 40.00
17 BRAHA Vladyslav F 5 0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 6 0.00
18 CHIKANTSEV Mykhailo F 5 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 8 0.00
20 SERDYUK Dmytro GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 TSELOHORODTSEYV Artem F 4 0 2 2 25 -6 0 0 0 8 0.00
22 ABADZHIAN Yevhenii F 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 1 0 9 11.11
23 YEVTUKHOV Andri D 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
24 MATUSEVYCH Denys D 5 1 2 3 4 -3 0 1 0 3 33.33
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SUSHAK Nazarii 5 5 4 182:21  60.51 17 105 122 86.07 5.59 002
20 SERDYUK Dmytro 5 5 3 118:59 3949 13 48 61 78.69 6.56 003
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM716TUKR_83 6.0 Report Created SAT 20 APR 2019 14:49 GMT+2 Page 1/1



